PROACTIVE Real Estate LLC Vendor List

P V E This vendor list is being provided for information purposes only. We are not endorsing any vendor respresented. Whils we may have had dealings with the individual vendors, we recommend that you verify credentials with
b any vendor you work with. We do not provide or receive compensation, awards, gifts or any other type of compensation from any of these vendors.

REeAL EsTATE

COMPANY CONTACT PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE
Air Quality Analytical, Inc. John Folger Cell 910.431.1019 www.airqualityanalytical.com
Anya Folger Cell 910.431.2062 anya.folger@gmail.com

Clean Air Environment James Arthur Robbins Cell 910.540.0951  rhi1.robbins@gmail.com
ServPro of Brunswick & S Columbus Counties Office 910.755.6717  dthompson@servproofnewhanover.com  www.servprobrunswicksouthcolumbuscounties.com
A-1 Appliance Repair Jimmy Jenrette Office 910.755.5143
Beasley Appliance Shannon Beasley Cell 910.231.5824
Danny's Appliance Service Danny Fulford Office 910.842.2663

Cell 910.471.7198 | _
James Powell Appraisals James Powell Office 910.755.7070  jamespowell@atmc.net www.jamespowellappraisals.com

Cell 910.209.1288
Madison Appraisal Services George Madison Office 910.579.5306
Mike Powell Appraisal Group Mike Powell Office 910.579.2184 mipowell@atmc.net www.mikepowellappraisalgroup.com

Cell 910.540.6262

Shoreline Design Group, Inc Bernhard Thuersam Cell 910-619-4619 shorelinedz1@gmail.com
www.baxleysmithwick.com

Baxley Smithwick Doug Baxley Office 910.754.6582 dwbaxley@shallotte.net
Clouser Law Zach Clouser Office 910.805.3411  zclouser@clouserlawnc.com www.clouserlawnc.com
Gordon Law Firm Carol Holmberg Office 910.754.8820 carol@go?donlaw—nc.com www.gordonlaw-nc.com
Hewett Law Firm Christine Pickard Office 910.755.6667 cpickard@mackhewettlaw.com www.hewettlawfirm.net
Kirby Law Firm Hollin Honeycutt Office 910.754.5940  kirbylaw@atmec.net
Mark Lewis Attorney At Law Yvonne Cassidy Office 910.754.7447 ycassidy@atmc.net www.marklewisshallotteattorney.com
Richard Cox Attorney At Law Richard Cox Office 910.754.2400 _ legalassist@atmc.net
Richard Green Attorney At Law Rhonda Caison Office 910.842.1857 rcaison@atmc.net
Wortman Law Firm David Wortman Office 910.755.7252 closingé_@_wortmanlaw.com
Alpha Mortgage Jon Sweeney Cell 910.540.3883 jon.sweeney@alphamortgageadvantage.com __ www.alphamortgage.com
Assurance Financial Freddy Dunn Office 910.509.7231  fdunn@Ilendtheway.com www.lendtheway.com
Cell 910.520.0644
Atlantic Bay Mortgage Group Ryan Bruff Office 910.762.0129  ryanbrufi@atlantichay.com www.atlanticbay.com/ryanbruff
Cell 910.599.3427
Coastal Carolina National Bank Gary Staley Office 843.839.3051 gary.staley@myccnb.com www.mycenb.com

Cell 843.213.9692
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Guaranteed Rate Brian Griffin Office 843.628.2576  brian.griffin@rate.com www.rate.com/briangriffin
Cell 910.443.9997

Highlands Residential Mortgage Bill Calder Office 910.383.0064 bcalder@highlandsmorigage.com www.highlandsmortgage.com/bill-calder
Cell 910.231.7676

Intercoastal Mortgage LLC Tony Perez Cell 910.368.6103 tperez@icmtg.com www.teambacchi.icmtg.com

Intercoastal Mortgage LLC Vince Bacchi Cell 910.352.6562 vbacchi@icmtg.com www.vbacchi.icmtg.com

Jet Direct Mortgage Michael Prentice Office 631.574.1306 m.prentice@jetdirectmortgage.com www.jetdirectmortgage.com/michaelp
Cell 910.540.9270

Carolina Craftsman Robert Norton Office 910.842.6413  carolinacraftsman@atmec.net www.cccraftsman.com
Cell 910.279.6087

Chris Morrison Construction Chris Morrison Cell 910-232-1652 cmcincstaff@gmail.com

Coastal Carolina Construction Jeremy Ridenhour Cell 910.279.4073 jeremy@buildingcoastaldreams.com www.buildingcoastaldreams.com

Jerry Baker Builders Jerry Baker Office 910.846.3407 holdenbeachbuilders@gmail.com www.holdenbeachbuilders.com
Cell 910.443.9191

KD Construction Kevin Davis Cell 704.668.1168 kevindavis68@yahoo.com

Perfection Home Builders Mitch Varnam Cell 910.616.8434

Richard Jones Builders Richard Jones Office 910.842.2578 rjbuilders@atmc.net

Tim McCumbee Construction Tim McCumbee Office 910.842.2988

Cable, TV, Internet

ATMC Office  910.754.4311 www.atme.com

Spectrum Office 888.406.7063 www.spectrum.com

Complete Cleaning Service Van Pyatte Office 910.842.4528 customerservice@cleaningstuff.net www.cleaningstuff.net
Cell 910.620.7182

Mirror Image Joe Faircloth Office 910.754.5034
Cell 910.443.0834

PROACTIVE Home Services Devan Britt Office 910.842.3861 maintenance@proactivehomeservice.com www.proactivevacations.com

Cleaning-Residential / Commercial
Complete Cleaning Service Van Pyatte Office 910.842.4528 customerservice@cleaningstuff.net www.cleaningstuff.net
Cell 910.620.7182
Office 910.842.3861 maintenance@proactivehomeservice.com www.proactivevacations.com

PROACTIVE Home Services Devan Britt

Dock / Bulkhead Construction

Holden's Docks Marine Construction Greg Holden Cell 910.540.6510 holdensdocks@hotmail.com
PROACTIVE Home Services Devan Biritt Office 910.842.3861  maintenance@proactivehomeservice.com www.proactivevacations.com
Sea Dog Marine Construction Adam Greene Cell 910.876.0852 seadogmarineconstruction@gmail.com
Varnam's Docks & Bulkheads Sammy Varnam Cell 910.443.4245 |
Carlisle & Son Drywalll James Carlisle Office 910.842.2282
Locklear's Painting & Drywall Phillip Locklear Cell 910.474.4975 philiplocklear@hotmail.com
PROACTIVE Home Services Devan Britt Office 910.842.3861 maintenance@proactivehomeservice.com www.proactivevacations.com
Cotton's Electric Clarence "Cotton" Wooten Office 910.842.4234
Cell 910.520.5080
PROACTIVE Home Services Devan Britt Office 910.842.3861 maintenance@proactivehomeservice.com www.proactivevacations.com
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www.wootenselectric.com

Wooten's Electric Edgar Wooten Office 910.754.6832
Elevator Service
Charter Elevator Scott Gaskill Office 877.632.4278 scott.gaskil@charterelevator.com www.charterelevator.com

Compass Pointe Engineering Michael Norton Office 910.755.5872 compasspointe@atmc.net www.compasspointeengineering.com
Cell 910.367.6869
East Coast Engineering Alan Lewis Office 910.754.8029 alewis@eces.biz www.eces.biz
Josh Greoms Engineering Josh Grooms Cell 843-902-9028
Scott Everett Engineering Scott Everett Cell 843-283-2000
Fulford Carpet & Tile Brett Fulford Cell 910.540.1178
Brunswick Carpet & Tile Chris / Connie Fulford Office 910.842.6904
PROACTIVE Home Services Devan Britt Office 910.842.3861 maintenance@proactivehomeservice.com www.proactivevacations.com
DiversE’ ied Energy Office 910.754.9762 www.diversifiedenergy.com
R D White & Sons Office 910.754.6415 www.rdwhiteandsons.com
Air By Design HVAC Engineer Bill Hill Office 910.791.3006  airbydzn@yahoo.com www.airbydesign.net
Cell 910.231.9214
Aire Serv Heat & Air Office 910.212.6128 www.aireserv.com/brunswick-county
Bouldin's Heating & Air Don Bouldin Office 910.842.8425 bouldinsheatingandair@yahoo.com www.bouldinsheatingandair.com
Fulford Heating & Cooling Justin Fulford Office 910.842.6589 info@fulfordhvac.com www.fulfordhvac.com
Cell 910.620.5577
Mansfield Heating & Air Office 910.457.4409 paul@mansfieldbrothers.com www.mansfieldbrothers.com
Robbie Montgomery Robbie Montiomei Cell 843-385-5407
Ameri Spec Inspection Services Stuart Vick Office 910.392.3132 svick@amerispec.net www.amerispec.net/vick
Coastal Serenity Home Inspection Steve Muse Cell 910.880.9296 coastalmarinedad@gmail.com
Eyermann Construction Services Tim Eyermann Cell 910.393.7805 eyennannlim@ya%o.com
Home Chex Home Inspection Service Richard Thomas Cell 910.274.1544 info@homechexinspections.com www.homechexinspections.com
Home Inspections and Beyond LLC Chad Rheaume Cell 910.234.0049 chad@homeinspectionsandbeyond.com www.homeinspectionsandbeyond.com
House Detectives Geoff Lowery Cell 910.523.0069 geoﬁmery@ﬁhoo.com
Secure Home Inspection, Inc. John Gainey Office 910.579.0023 _ secureinspect@gmail.com www.secureinspect.com
Twin States Home Inspections Jeff Owens Cell 910.443.9919 jeffowens623@gmail.com

Home Repairs, Improvements, Remodeling
Carolina Craftsman Robert Norton Office 910.842.6413 carolinacraftsman@atmc.net www.cccraftsman.com
Cell 910.279.6087
Lockwood Folly Handyman Services Chris Lancaster Cell 910.712.0863
McCumbee Home Improvement Mike McCumbee Office 910.842.9812
Perfection Home Builders Mitch Vamam Cell 910.616.8434
PROACTIVE Home Services Devan Britt Office 910.842.3861 maintenance@proactivehomeservice.com www.proactivevacations.com
Robbins & Best General Contractors James Arthur Robbins Office 910.842.9297 info@robbinsbest.com www.robbinsbest.com

Cell 910.540.0951
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www.allstate.com

Allstate Office 910.754.6596

Brunswick Ins Serv. Inc. Office 910.754.8672 mail@brunswickins.com www.brunswickins.com
Coastal Insurance, Inc. Office 910.754.4326 www.coastalinsurance.net
Cypress Insurance Keith Gore Cell 910.207.7662 kgore@cypresspointassociates.com www.cypresspointassociates.com
Farm Bureau Inc. Office 910.754.8175 www.ncfbins.com/shallotte
Nationwide Insurance Office 910.754.4366 www.nationwideinsurance.com
Sheally Insurance Office 910.754.3084 info@sheallyinsurance.com www.sheallyinsurance.com
State Farm Office 910.754.9923  kristin@kristininsuresme.com www.statefarm.com

The Huneycutt Group Brett Lascara Cell 757-478-3347  brett@huneycutigroup.com www.huneycuttgroup.com
Interior Design

HIP Design Dusty Britt Cell 910.279.6662 dbritt@atme.net

McKenzie Baker Interior Design Kathleen Abrams Cell 910.231.1959

Green Coast Landscaping Matthew Fulford Cell 910.880.5506 _southernliving930@gmail.com

Vic West Plumbing Vic West Office 910.842.2607 vicwestplumbing@atmc.net www.vicwestplumbers.com

Cell 910.443.7889

Waste & Water Greg Norris Office 910.842.9589
Land Clearing & Heavy Hauling

Britt's Landscaping & Excavating Matt Britt Cell 910.520.0260

Norvin Grissett Trucking & Backhoe Norvin Grissett Sr. Cell 910.540.8678

Ottrue Evans Jr. Ottrue Evans Jr. Cell 910.209.1276 odeevans@atmc.net

Phil's Bushogging Phil Ganus Cell 910.616.2388

PROACTIVE Home Services Devan Biritt Office 910.842.3861 maintenance@proactivehomeservice.com www.proactivevacations.com

Stone's Landscaping Blake Stone Cell 910.471.9649

A Cut Above Will Sullivan Office 910.842.8881 acutabove@atmc.net

Alexander Vasquez Alexander Vasquez Cell 910.713.3834

Beef Up Lawn Maintenance Chris Benton Cell 910.540.4412 ffbeef@gmail.com

Britt's Landscaping & Excavating Matt Britt Cell 910.520.0260

Carolina Creations Office 910.755.6411  info@carolinacreations.biz www.carolinacreations.biz

Floyd Turf N' Scape Dylan Floyd Cell 910.625.5608 _ floydturfnscape@gmail.com

Grass Roots Landscaping Ben Galetto Cell 910.367.1549

Green Coast Landscaping Matthew Fulford Cell 910.880.5506 southernliving930@gmail.com

PROACTIVE Home Services Devan Britt Office 910.842.3861 maintenance@proactivehomeservice.com www.proactivevacations.com

Stone's Landscaping Blake Stone Cell 910.471.9649

Belfor Property Restoration Office 843.626.7391 _ information@fsamb.com www.fsamb.com

Clean Air Environment James Arthur Robbins Cell 910.540.0951 _ rhi1.robbins@gmail.com

ServPro of Brunswick & S Columbus Counties Office 910.755.6717  dthompson@servproofnewhanover.com  www.servprobrunswicksouthcolumbuscounties.com

Budget Pro Movers Grant Caison Office 828-407-0418 budgetpromovers@gmail.com www.budgetpromovers.com
Cell 910.880.1750

East Coast Moving Office 910.755.2058

Prime Storage Office 910.498.0036 www.primestoragegroup.com
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Valley Storage Office 910.755.7867  shallotte@valleystorageco.com www.valleystorageco.com

Oil Tank Removal & Contamination Cleanup
Practical Environmental Solution Office 910.790.8265 PES@oil-tank.com www.oil-tank.com

Painting / Pressure Washing

A+ Pro Services Sheila Smeltzer Office 910.754.2263 info@aplusprowindow.com www.aplusprowindow.com
Cell 910.279.3988

Danny's Painting Service Danny Galloway Office 910.842.9231
Cell 910.620.6446

Elmore Painting Jimmy Elmore Office 910.842.3586

Horizon Island Painting (HIP Design) Dusty Britt Cell 910.279.6662 dbritt@atme.net

Locklear's Painting & Drywall Phillip Locklear Cell 910.474.4975 philiplowleal;@hotmail.oom

Pristine Pressure Cleaning Gary Nowell Office 910.368.8197 pristineppc@gmail.com www.pristinepressurecleaning.com
Cell 910.619.9171

PROACTIVE Home Services Devan Biritt Office 910.842.3861  maintenance@proactivehomeservice.com www.proactivevacations.com

T's Pressure Washing Tyler Bradsher Cell 910.742.9268 tbradsher1@gmail.com

4 Seasons Painting Jimmy Hewett Cell 910.231.0059 jm2001@atmc.net

Allied Pest Control Office 910.579.9655 www.alliedpestcontrol.org

Canady Pest Control Shane Office 910.393.0297 oib.canadyspest@yahoo.com www.canadyspestcontrolservice.com
Cell 910.263.6893

Kirby Pest Control Gerald Kirby Office 910.842.6900

Manning's Pest Control George Bond Office 910.212.6024 mannings@oi.nc.com

Strand Pest Control Office 910.579.9707 strand@strandpest.com www.strandpest.com

Attract Interactive Chris Surigao Cell 910.523.2872 info@attractinteractive.com www.attractinteractive.com

Crystal Glass Photography Crystal Glass Cell 910.599.3076 request@crystalglassphoto.com www.crystalglassphoto.com

Wandering Surfer Photograph Jason Shanahan Cell 843.303.3883 jason@wanderingsurfer.com www.wanderingsurfer.com

Barry Williams Plumbing Barry Williams Cell 910.367.8292 barrywilliams.plumbing@yahoo.com www.barrywilliamsplumbing.com
Pointe Break Plumbing John Legge Office 910.842.2097
Vic West Plumbing LLC Vic West Office 910.842.2607 vicwestplumbinglic@atme.net www.vicwesiplumbers.com
Cell 910.443.7889
Waste & Water Services Greg Norris Office 910.842.9589
Cell 910.540.1177
Carolina Creations Office 910.755.6411 _info@carolinacreations.biz www.carolinacreations.biz
Champion Pools and Spas Tyler Champion Office 910.842.7909 tjchampion@hotmail.com www.championresorthb.com
Cell 919.426.6564
Chris Morrison Construction Chris Morrison Cell 910.232.1652 cmgincstaff@gmail.com
Pools By The Sea Jeff Vanjosky Cell 910.263.0669 jeff@poolsbythesea.net www.poolsbythesea.net
Seaside Pools Office 910-846-3407 holdenbeachbuilders@gmail.com www.seasidepoolbuilders.com
All Clear Pool & Spas of NC Scott King Office 910.367.2775
AQC Pool Maintenance Amanda Holder Cell 910.367.2839  aocpools@gmail.com Www.a0cpools.com
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Beach Life Pools & Spas Drake / Allie Fulford Cell 910.616.0908 beachlifehbnc@gmail.com

Champion Pools and Spas Tyler Champion Office 910.842.7909 tjchampion@hotmail.com www.championresorthb.com
Cell 919.426.6564

Chris Morrison Construction Chris Morrison Cell 910.232.1652 cmcincstaff@gmail.com

PROACTIVE Vacations Devan Britt Office 910.842.1550 reservations@proactivevacations.com www.proactivevacations.com
Cecilio Hernandez Cecilio Hernandez Cell 910.632.3744
H & H Roofing JR Cell 910.612.2402

Office 910.842.3861 maintenance@proactivehomeservice.com www.proactivevacations.com

PROACTIVE Home Services Devan Britt

Septic System Install / Inspectors
Klean Latrine Septic Pumping Office 910.620.5645 kleanlatrine@yahoo.com www.kleanlatrineseptic.com

Ottrue Evans Jr. Cell 910.209.1276 odeevans@atmc.net

Robinson's Septic Tank Cleaning Office 910.755.7670 www.robinsonseptictank.com

Coastal Geomatics Chris Stanley Office 910.356.1800 dave@coastalgeomatics.com www.coastalgeomatics.com
Cell 910.443.3484

Gary Gurganus Land Surveying Gary Gurganus Cell 910.233.7605 garygur@gmail.com

Office 910.5679.9505 tispa@atmc.net www.tompkinslandsurveying.com

Tompkins Surveying Rick Tompkins

Hewett's Well Drilling Doogie Hewett Cell 910.612.8295
Well Done Well Drilling Office 910.754.9311

Cell 910.231.9355
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